
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

50 

91 

19 

63 

89 

41 

55 

90 

54 

69 

9 

4 

14 

36 

84 

94 

57 

92 

8 

12 

5 

31 

85 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Bastien MACKELS 

Julian PUFFE 

Jan HALBICH 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Mathieu GINES 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Bobby BOS 

Lucy GLÖCKNER 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Ricardo BRINK 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Janusch PROKOP 

Felix BAUER 

Kevin SIEDER 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Bram LAMBRECHT 

Manuel SCHOEWER 

Jan MOHR 

Sarah HEIDE 

Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

UKR 

BEL 

DEU 

CZE 

AUT 

FRA 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

FMU 

FMB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

AMF 

FFM 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1-M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R1-M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R1-M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1-M 

Yamaha R1-M 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1-M 

Yamaha R1-M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Runden 

12 

16 

14 

13 

11 

9 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

14 

15 

15 

16 

14 

14 

6 

14 

14 

15 

15 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

1:32.624 

1:32.661 

1:32.885 

1:34.010 

1:34.029 

1:34.031 

1:34.345 

1:34.350 

1:34.541 

1:34.561 

1:34.752 

1:35.118 

1:35.326 

1:35.590 

1:35.962 

1:35.988 

1:36.213 

1:36.456 

1:36.503 

1:36.736 

1:37.154 

1:38.021 

1:38.027 

Diff. 

0.037 

0.261 

1.386 

1.405 

1.407 

1.721 

1.726 

1.917 

1.937 

2.128 

2.494 

2.702 

2.966 

3.338 

3.364 

3.589 

3.832 

3.879 

4.112 

4.530 

5.397 

5.403 

Abstand 

0.037 

0.224 

1.125 

0.019 

0.002 

0.314 

0.005 

0.191 

0.020 

0.191 

0.366 

0.208 

0.264 

0.372 

0.026 

0.225 

0.243 

0.047 

0.233 

0.418 

0.867 

0.006 

In Runde 

9 

2 

13 

10 

4 

9 

2 

7 

13 

6 

8 

13 

5 

2 

5 

3 

2 

6 

6 

10 

7 

11 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heiner Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Brödel D/GER 
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Published 

time:

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-03/18, FIM Europe IMN: 10/328 FIM IMN: 191/77

IDM Zolder/B 

IDM Superbike 1000 

Freies Training 3 

Training (30:00 Zeit) started at 14:30:00 

Zolder / BEL 4,000 km 

06.07.2018 14:30 


